CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
Dimensiones principales
Eslora total

Eslora entre perpendiculares
Manga

Puntal

Calado

Motor principal
Capacidades

Bodega

Combustible

Agua dulce

Velocidad

Tripulacion

GONDAN

SHIPBUILDERS

BEZA / BULNES

Tipo: Carguero

85,65 m
82,00 m
13,00 m
7,30 m
5,33 m

Yanmar 6N280 2.200 CV 720 rpm

4.953,80 m3
148,11 m3
27,32 m3
11,24 nudos
7 pax

Puerto de Figueras
33794 Castropol - Asturias, SPAIN
@ +34 985 636 250
gondan@gondan.com

www.gondan.com
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